
TRACT 93   IN OR 923 PG 1105
NASSAU VILLAGE WEST PB 5/23
1996 FLEE DWMH

COBIA DEBBIE FAYE
17 KIRK RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

37-1N-25-299F-0093-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

08/01/2017 KBX 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

66,189
3,478
45,000

114,667
17,071
97,596

0
97,596

114,667
0

95,744

0923/1105 3/09/2000 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAYES JUDON SHANE

COBIA DEBBIE FAYE H

0832/0678 5/04/1998 WD U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBIA LAWRENCE J JR

HAYES JUDSON & DEBB

2023
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E14603 ELEC OTHER 0 03/01/2005

MH MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/2004

P8062 NEW CONSTR 0 06/01/2004

MH982333 MH MOVE-ON 0 08/01/1998

HX Base Yr

54001 CORNELIA CT, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,052 115.2000 80.64 165,473 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 66,189

2,052 2,052 66,189

BAS=[YR=2005] W76 S27 E76 N27$ .

BAS
2005

76

27

76

27

5 1243 WD DECK F 0 0 18 8 144.00 SF 5.60 5.60 100 2004 2004 3 24 194

6 1243 WD DECK F 0 0 30 12 360.00 SF 5.60 5.60 100 2004 2004 3 24 484

7 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1996 1996 3 80 2,800

3,478

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0007 RM 155.00 281.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


